
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 

748 
511 
720 
403 
413 
477 
668 
147 

1225 
847 
546 
529 
660 
900 
913 
799 
66 

996 
254 
28 

180 
626 
212 
84 

149 
312 
14 

525 
321 

Name 

Wilhelm Löfgren 
Max Svensson 
Alte Jacobsson 
Lowe Windeborn 
London Åberg Linnér 
Mio Svensson 
Theo Tidlund 
Charlie Linnér 
Lukas Roemmelt 
Milian Månsson 
Hjalmar Schön 
Vincent Bengtsson 
Tor Håkansson 
Charlie Bergsten 
Harry Unnersjö 
Niilo Junttonen 
Thor Johansson 
Alfred Chronvall 
Gustav Midler 
Melvin Edberg 
Elin Rotsten 
Sander Kareseit 
Leo Lingmalm 
Felix Axelsson 
Elton Tufvesson 
Robin Strömberg 
Neo Skedebäck 
Liam Hultman 
Einar Sevefelt 

Klubb 

Tranås MS 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Sösdala MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Landskrona MK 
Skivarps MK 
Sösdala MK 
Landskrona MK 
Tomelilla MK 
Tranås MS 
Helsingborgs MCK 
SMK Ronneby 
SMK Värnamo 
SMK Värnamo 
Helsingborgs MCK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Rödeby CK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Huskvarna MK 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Föreningen BökesLund MX 
Östra Göinge MK 
Vissefjärda CK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Veinge MCK 
Vissefjärda CK 
Veinge MCK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Fabrikat 

KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
GasGas 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 

Best Tm 

1:55.553 
1:56.303 
1:57.282 
1:58.212 
2:00.950 
2:02.474 
2:02.947 
2:03.144 
2:03.504 
2:04.638 
2:05.074 
2:05.426 
2:05.629 
2:05.854 
2:06.352 
2:07.484 
2:07.582 
2:08.618 
2:08.956 
2:09.716 
2:09.925 
2:10.144 
2:10.565 
2:10.926 
2:12.719 
2:13.881 
2:15.525 
2:15.622 
2:16.684 

Diff 

0.750 
1.729 
2.659 
5.397 
6.921 
7.394 
7.591 
7.951 
9.085 
9.521 
9.873 

10.076 
10.301 
10.799 
11.931 
12.029 
13.065 
13.403 
14.163 
14.372 
14.591 
15.012 
15.373 
17.166 
18.328 
19.972 
20.069 
21.131 

Best Speed 

47,511 
47,204 
46,810 
46,442 
45,391 
44,826 
44,653 
44,582 
44,452 
44,048 
43,894 
43,771 
43,700 
43,622 
43,450 
43,064 
43,031 
42,685 
42,573 
42,323 
42,255 
42,184 
42,048 
41,932 
41,366 
41,007 
40,509 
40,480 
40,166 

In Lap 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
4 
4 
3 
3 
2 
5 
4 
3 
4 
3 
3 
2 
3 
5 
3 
3 

Team/Sponsor 

Team Keva Motor AB 

Team MXP Riders 
Power by JJ racing 
Power by JJ racing 

Team Keva Motor AB 

Speedequipment MX Team 

Absolut MX 

MMG MC & ATV Racing 

Team Eliasson Racing 

Team Keva Motor AB 

Team Keva Motor AB 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 

437 
73 

861 
322 
751 
153 
229 

Name 

Noah Holgersson 
Hugo Myhre 
Erik Degler 
Måns Thagesson 
Ralf Folkesson 
Edvin Eld 
Olle Ståhle 

Klubb 

Landskrona MK 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Tomelilla MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
MK Tranan 
Kalmar Motocross & EnduroKlubb 

Fabrikat 

GasGas 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 

Best Tm 

2:18.395 
2:18.735 
2:18.941 
2:23.065 
2:23.384 
2:25.169 
2:26.110 

Diff 

22.842 
23.182 
23.388 
27.512 
27.831 
29.616 
30.557 

Best Speed 

39,669 
39,572 
39,513 
38,374 
38,289 
37,818 
37,574 

In Lap 

3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
4 
3 

Team/Sponsor Comment 

Sorted on best lap time
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